Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

band and an extremely low coefficient of thermal expansion, effectively preventing thermal lensing under high-energy
laser exposure.
These lenses diverge light via two concave surfaces with equal radii of curvature. As the numerical aperture increases
, they introduce negative spherical aberration, making them useful for balancing aberrations introduced by positive
lenses in the system. Each lens is rigorously polished to a 40-20 surface quality to meet the stringent low-scatter
requirements of precision instruments.
Key Applications
• UV Beam Expanders : Negative element for Galilean expanders in 266/355nm systems.
• High-Energy Laser Divergence : Expanding beams without risking thermal damage.
• Aberration Balancing : Correcting positive spherical aberration in complex UV optical trains.
Qualification
Dimension:
DC-UV Series Ordering Information & Model List
Selection Chart
Model D (mm) f (mm) Te (mm) Tc (mm) fb (mm) r (mm) Centration
VLDC-UV-10-15 10 -15 3.9 2 -15.3 13.8 ≤ 3'
VLDC-UV-10-20 10 -20 3.4 2 -20.3 18.4 ≤ 3'
VLDC-UV-15-15 15 -15 6.4 2 -15.3 13.8 ≤ 3'
VLDC-UV-15-20 15 -20 5.2 2 -21 18.4 ≤ 3'
VLDC-UV-20-30 20 -30 5.8 2 -30.3 27.6 ≤ 3'
VLDC-UV-20-50 20 -50 4.2 2 -50.3 46 ≤ 3'
VLDC-UV-25A-25 25.4 -25 9.6 2 -25.4 23 ≤ 3'
D (mm)